Race Date
September 09, 2017

Overall
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Name
Bill Reed
Joyce Harris
Josh Colvin
Carol Hatfield
Kevin Rocheleau
Nicholas Fleetwood
Amber Fleetwood
Dan West
Matthew Randall
Connie Vargo
Kenneth Willer
Bruce Gelbaugh
Paul Jacobs
Michael Bush
Tina Leary
Brandy West
Joel Kushner
Richard Van Eck
Christine Robbins
Katie Wisneski
Karen Kahl
David Conklin
Kerry Eldred
Michael Hiestand
Travis Wetherill
Vada Sherburn
Stacy Taft
Randy Lung
Natalie Craft
Kim Otten
Barbara Strong
Charles Hicks
Kaila Hicks
Don Michau
Janean Danca
Kathy Foster
Amy Noble
Jennifer Meachum
Megan Tapper
Paje Gonzalez
Jordan Greegor
Jermey West
Chad Goodrich
Bonnie Kelly
Mark Kelly
Cheryl Bakker
Brenda Germay

2017 Grape Lake 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Kalamazoo Ml
Grass Lake MI

Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Gobles MI

Paw Paw MI

Tinley Park IL
Paw Paw MI
Hartford Ml
Plainwell Mi

Kalamazoo MI

Portage MI
Grand Junction Ml
Paw Paw MI

Paw Paw MI
Mattawan Ml
Stevensville Ml
Lawton Ml

Lawton Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Mattawan MI

Bloomingdale M
Bloomingdale M
Byron Center Ml
Byron Center MI
Cave Creek AZ
Mattawan Ml
Fremont IN
Hartford MI
Hartford Ml
Lawton Ml

Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI

Paw Paw MI
Saint Joseph Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
Plainwell MI
Kalamazoo Ml

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Walk
5954 64
5773 62
6113 38
5775 52
5965 58
5723 27
5724 24
6056 38
5951 40
6043 57
6062 69
5741 67
5814 59
3967 33
5850 62
6057 35
5846 55
6034 74
5963 63
6067 36
5830 53
3983 66
5715 59
5793 49
6058 42
5987 68
6020 49
5868 65
6110 11
5933 56
6016 61
5791 29
5790 27
5894 67
3991 63
5728 44
5925 35
5887 41
6021 33
5748 51
5752 27
6055 42
5749 42
5832 64
5833 61
3899 66
5742 60
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Top Fin
Top Fin
35-39
50-54
55-59
25-29
20-24
35-39
40-44
55-59
65-69
65-69
55-59
30-34
60-64
35-39
55-59
70-74
60-64
35-39
50-54
65-69
55-59
45-49
40-44
65-69
45-49
65-69
11-14
55-59
60-64
25-29
25-29
65-69
60-64
40-44
35-39
40-44
30-34
50-54
25-29
40-44
40-44
60-64
60-64
65-69
60-64

Time Pace
34:49.0 11:14/M
34:53.4 11:15/M
37:44.2 12:10/M
37:59.8 12:15/M
38:04.3 12:17/M
38:35.8 12:27/M
38:37.8 12:27/M
38:41.0 12:29/M
39:32.5 12:45/M
39:39.6 12:47/M
39:59.8 12:54/M
40:00.1 12:54/M
40:07.0 12:56/M
40:15.5 12:59/M
41:03.6 13:15/M
41:06.0 13:15/M
41:12.9 13:17/M
41:58.7 13:32/M
42:29.0 13:42/M
42:43.6 13:47/M
43:05.6 13:54/M
43:32.3 14:03/M
43:49.4 14:08/M
43:55.5 14:10/M
43:59.7 14:11/M
44:58.3 14:30/M
45:31.3 14:41/M
45:33.3 14:42/M
45:47.3 14:46/M
45:48.5 14:46/M
45:48.7 14:46/M
45:59.8 14:50/M
46:01.0 14:51/M
46:10.2 14:54/M
46:48.5 15:06/M
47:09.8 15:13/M
47:18.4 15:15/M
47:18.6 15:15/M
47:18.7 15:15/M
47:19.5 15:16/M
47:19.6 15:16/M
47:37.2 15:22/M
47:52.5 15:26/M
47:56.1 15:28/M
47:56.5 15:28/M
48:22.1 15:36/M
48:22.8 15:36/M

09/09/2017 12:11:09



Race Date
September 09, 2017

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Karri Porco
Tonya Lewis
Lorrie Merker
Dina Molter
Kimberly Molter
Paul De Young
Sybil Smith
Maria Hutchins
David Moormann
Deb Moormann
Leah Cobb
Heather Mitchell
Cheri Adams
Jim Johnson I
Heather Jarvela
Denise Hicks
Megan Bush
Laura Tuinstra
Melissa Franklin
Missy Burch
Jeff Burch
Dianne Madejczyk
Gaye Sims
Patsy Harring
Keith Harring
Jessika Dylhoff
Terri Adriance
Lauren Dylhoff/brady
Alana Burch
Rob Chandanais
Amanda Akerley
Kathleen Murphy
Leslie Lami-Reed
Rebecca Herbert
Scott Herbert
Lynna Dylhoff
Lynn Miller
Andy Adams
Jerilyn Farrell
Marta McCabe
Darcy Miller
Jenny Barnhart
Pat Hoffman
Ellie Herbert
Michelle McGuigan
Amanda Herbert
Steve Houghton

2017 Grape Lake 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Portage MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Charlevoix Ml
Paw Paw MI
Coloma M
Saint Joseph Ml
Lawton Ml
Lawton Ml

Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Lake Orion MI
Lake Orion Ml
Paw Paw MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Dowagiac Ml

Grandvilleg MI
Benton Harbor Ml
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Gobles MI

Paw Paw MI
Kalamazoo Ml

Kalamazoo Ml
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Mattawan Ml
Lawrence Ml
Grand Junctiongrand
Paw Paw MI
Portage Ml
Paw Paw MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Paw Paw MI
Ankeny A

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Walk
5942 46
5854 45
5892 61
5911 53
5910 55
3993 55
5996 52
5809 54
5912 66
5913 60
3982 36
5904 38
3879 50
5825 57
5819 47
5792 60
3966 31
6030 35
5732 45
3963 48
3962 49
5870 73
5993 70
5772
5771
5711 27
3884 50
5712 39
3964 12
3976 36
3887 37
5919 64
5848 65
5784 41
5783 46
5710 59
5898 63
3881 40
5719 67
5881 69
5897 42
3938 46
5802 69
5786 7
5883 43
5785 37
5806 46
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45-49
45-49
60-64
50-54
55-59
55-59
50-54
50-54
65-69
60-64
35-39
35-39
50-54
55-59
45-49
60-64
30-34
35-39
45-49
45-49
45-49
70-74
70-74
0-0
0-0
25-29
50-54
35-39
11-14
35-39
35-39
60-64
65-69
40-44
45-49
55-59
60-64
40-44
65-69
65-69
40-44
45-49
65-69
1-10
40-44
35-39
45-49

Time Pace
48:36.7 15:41/M
48:37.7 15:41/M
48:49.8 15:45/M
49:03.1 15:49/M
49:03.1 15:49/M
49:04.9 15:50/M
49:05.0 15:50/M
49:05.0 15:50/M
49:19.7 15:55/M
49:20.0 15:55/M
49:23.1 15:56/M
49:40.5 16:01/M
49:47.9 16:04/M
49:49.8 16:04/M
49:50.1 16:05/M
49:56.8 16:06/M
49:58.5 16:07/M
49:59.4 16:07/M
50:00.0 16:08/M
50:05.4 16:09/M
50:09.6 16:11/M
50:15.1 16:13/M
50:15.1 16:13/M
50:27.4 16:16/M
50:27.6 16:16/M
50:31.0 16:18/M
50:31.8 16:18/M
50:34.9 16:19/M
50:44.7 16:22/M
50:57.8 16:26/M
50:58.4 16:26/M
51:02.1 16:28/M
51:02.9 16:28/M
51:26.7 16:35/M
51:29.5 16:36/M
51:52.4 16:44/M
52:03.0 16:47/M
52:06.5 16:48/M
52:09.3 16:49/M
52:09.7 16:49/M
52:22.9 16:54/M
52:23.7 16:54/M
52:30.6 16:56/M
52:30.6 16:56/M
52:31.5 16:56/M
52:32.3 16:57/M
52:35.1 16:58/M

09/09/2017 12:11:10



Race Date
September 09, 2017

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Ashtynn Deyoung
Samantha Rhoda
Terry Nelson
Lisa Callahan
Chez Marsh
Jacqueline Noble
Barbara Seelye

Jennifer Dylhoff/price

Timothy Johnson
Lisa Johnson
Jeff Lounsbury
Barbara Goodwin
Nancy Goodwin
Gregory Zaucha
Cecilla Williams
Pamela McNew
Sage Pruden
Lola Smith

Amy Bowman
Phyllis Oxley
Jason Soukup
Kristen Randall
Lisa Bale
Janeth Pfaff
Megan Forrest
Karla Born

Jack Randall
Margie Little
Nancy Hall
Mary Bires
Dolores Nardi
Julie Hiestand
Jeannie Melli
Mary Hiestand
Kathy Stubbs
Kerry Burkhart
Jerry Billings
Crystal Billlings
Jessica Jones
Ellyn Jones
Jacque Adams
Emma Adams
Paula Johnson
Kathy Stratton
Allie Horne
Kathy Van Goeye
Linda Vangoeye

2017 Grape Lake 5K

City
Kalamazoo Ml
Vicksburg Ml

Paw Paw MI
Marcellus Ml
Decatur Ml
Paw Paw MI
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml

Kalamazoo Ml
Orlando FL
Paw Paw MI
Watervliet Ml
Watervliet Ml

Lawton Ml
Portage Ml
Lawton M
Paw Paw MI
Tinley Park IL
Holland Ml
South Haven MI
Gobles MI
Muskegon Mi
Tinley Park IL
Fennville Ml
Gobles MI
Lawrence Ml

Kalamazoo Ml

Kalamazoo Ml
Paw Paw MI

Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Lawrence Ml

Holland Ml
Holland Ml
Paw Paw MI

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Walk
4000 30
5958 30
5924 67
3969 41
5875 36
5926 68
5985 70
5713 35
5823 51
5822 49
5865 40
5750 82
5751 55
6077 70
6063 11
5884 52
5946 24
5997 72
3955 43
5934 73
6001 30
5950 40
3937 57
5940 58
5727 25
3954 35
5952 11
5860 54
5762 74
3945 65
5923 73
5795 69
5889 57
5794 51
6018 68
3965 57
3943 39
3944 32
5826 36
5827 66
3880 37
3882 11
5821 62
6014 66
5804 23
6036 52
6040 68
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30-34
30-34
65-69
40-44
35-39
65-69
70-74
35-39
50-54
45-49
40-44
80-99
55-59
70-74
11-14
50-54
20-24
70-74
40-44
70-74
30-34
40-44
55-59
55-59
25-29
35-39
11-14
50-54
70-74
65-69
70-74
65-69
55-59
50-54
65-69
55-59
35-39
30-34
35-39
65-69
35-39
11-14
60-64
65-69
20-24
50-54
65-69

Time
52:39.3
52:40.3
52:41.7
52:42.9
52:47.3
52:55.5
52:55.8
53:42.3
53:55.5
53:57.1
54:13.2
54:24.7
54:25.8
54:29.0
54:31.3
54:35.7
54:49.3
55:18.2
55:18.6
55:18.8
55:27.4
55:27.4
55:53.2
55:53.2
56:02.8
56:03.1
56:29.3
56:32.6
57:45.4
58:41.3
58:44.6
58:45.4
58:45.7
58:46.1
58:47.6
58:48.6
58:52.0
58:53.3
59:00.3
59:12.6
59:22.2
59:23.3
59:24.1
59:43.8
59:51.6
59:52.6

1:00:23.9

09/09/2017 12:11:12

Pace
16:59/M
16:59/M
17:00/M
17:00/M
17:02/M
17:04/M
17:04/M
17:19/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:29/M
17:33/M
17:33/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
17:36/M
17:41/M
17:50/M
17:50/M
17:50/M
17:53/M
17:53/M
18:02/M
18:02/M
18:05/M
18:05/M
18:13/M
18:14/M
18:38/M
18:56/M
18:57/M
18:57/M
18:57/M
18:57/M
18:58/M
18:58/M
18:59/M
19:00/M
19:02/M
19:06/M
19:09/M
19:09/M
19:10/M
19:16/M
19:18/M
19:19/M
19:29/M



2017 Grape Lake 5K

Race Date

September 09, 2017 Overall Finish List

Walk

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
142 Debra Wedge Three Rivers Ml 6054 58 F 11 55-59 1:00:26.1 19:30/M
143 Juliana Garner Kalamazoo Ml 5739 59 F 12 55-59 1:00:54.0 19:39/M
144 Jennifer Wyman Bloomingdale M 6074 32 F 6 30-34 1:00:54.5 19:39/M
145 Becky Engstrom Marcellus Ml 5716 45 F 9 45-49 1:02:47.1 20:15/M
146 Kerrigan Matheny 5877 8 F 2 1-10 1:03:22.2 20:26/M
147 Ally Rose 5969 5 F 3 1-10 1:03:23.1 20:27/M
148 Steve Secreast Kalamazoo Ml 5979 60 M 2 60-64 1:03:25.0 20:27/M
149 Michelle Budnik-Nap 3961 28 F 5 25-29 1:03:37.2 20:31/M
150 Sean Secreast Paw Paw Ml 5981 7 M 1 1-10 1:04:03.0 20:40/M
151 Margarita Pinto Kalamazoo Ml 5941 47 F 10 45-49 1:04:14.4 20:43/M
152 Andrea Rehmann Saint Johns Mi 5956 37 F 15 35-39 1:05:46.1 21:13/M
153 Brad Rehmann Saint Johns MI 5955 42 M 7 40-44 1:05:46.6 21:13/M
154 Amy Rice Paw Paw MI 5959 61 F 13 60-64 1:06:13.4 21:22/M
155 Cindy Goldberg Paw Paw MI 5745 61 F 14 60-64 1:06:15.2 21:22/M
156 Heather Peterson Bangor Ml 5939 49 F 11 45-49 1:07:34.0 21:48/M
157 Sarah Jane Hadley Saint Joseph Ml 5759 40 F 9 40-44 1:07:34.0 21:48/M
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